64

US Foob TRADE SHOWS

Chronological Index to Shows for 1992

January 1992

1-15
10-12
10-12
28-30

31-Feb.2
_ February 1992

23
2-5
12-14
13-15
16-17

_16-18
17-20
21-23
22-28
23-25

25
26-03
26-29

27-29
March 1992

1-2
1-3
1-4
3
35
8-9
10
15-16
17
17
17-19
17-19
21-24
24-25
28-30

April 1992

2-5

4
4-9
56
6-7

Philadelphia National Candy Show (Spring)
Coppertunities- Montana Food Distributors Association
North Dakota Grocers Association

Hotel Motel and Restaurant Supply Show of the
South-East A

Mid-Winter Tabletop Show /NFDA Annual Convention

Crossroads of New England Foodservice Expo

National Grocers Association Show

Seafare International

National Candy Wholesalers Association Show

Ohio Hospitality Industry Expo

Fresh Adventures

Show West

Minnesota Bakers Association

Snaxpo

Upper Midwest Restaurant and Lodging Show

Midwest Regional Gift,Cheese and Speciality Food Show
Northwest Nutritional Foods Show

MAGA Annual Hispanic Sales, Marketing and Promotions
Conference

Western States Meat Assocation Annual Convention

East-South Regional Restaurant Hospitality Expo
International Fancy Food and Confection Show (Winter)
National American Wholesale Grocers Annual Convention
Eastern Frozen Foods Festival

Host Midwest-Wisconsin Hospitality Expo

Southern County Food Service Expo

Midwestern Frozen Food Show

Tristate Restaurant Food & Equipment Show

Food Service Expo

Food and Fuel Convenience Store/Food Service Expo
Carolina Food Service Expo

" International Boston Seafood Show

Retail Bakers of America
Maine Food Service and Lodging Show
Pacific International Restaurant Show

Georgia School Food Service Association Expo
Confection West (West of Mississippi)

Western Association of Food Chains Show
Mississippi Restaurant Hospitality & Equipment Expo
Garden State Restaurant Show



