Chronological Index to Shows for 1992

January 1992	
1-15	Philadelphia National Candy Show (Spring)
10-12	Coppertunities- Montana Food Distributors Association
10-12	North Dakota Grocers Association
28-30	Hotel Motel and Restaurant Supply Show of the South-East
31-Feb.2	Mid-Winter Tabletop Show /NFDA Annual Convention
February 1992	
2-3	Crossroads of New England Foodservice Expo
2-5	National Grocers Association Show
12-14	Seafare International
13-15	National Candy Wholesalers Association Show
16-17	Ohio Hospitality Industry Expo
16-18	Fresh Adventures
17-20	Show West
21-23	Minnesota Bakers Association
22-28	Snaxpo
23-25	Upper Midwest Restaurant and Lodging Show
25	Midwest Regional Gift, Cheese and Speciality Food Show
26-03	Northwest Nutritional Foods Show
26-29	MAGA Annual Hispanic Sales, Marketing and Promotions
	Conference
27-29	Western States Meat Assocation Annual Convention
March 1992	
1-2	East-South Regional Restaurant Hospitality Expo
1-3	International Fancy Food and Confection Show (Winter)
1-4	National American Wholesale Grocers Annual Convention
3	Eastern Frozen Foods Festival
3 - 5	Host Midwest-Wisconsin Hospitality Expo
8-9	Southern County Food Service Expo
10	Midwestern Frozen Food Show
15-16	Tristate Restaurant Food & Equipment Show
17	Food Service Expo
17	Food and Fuel Convenience Store/Food Service Expo
17-19	Carolina Food Service Expo
7-19	International Boston Seafood Show
21-24	Retail Bakers of America
24-25	Maine Food Service and Lodging Show
28-30	Pacific International Restaurant Show
April 1992	
2-5	Georgia School Food Service Association Expo
4	Confection West (West of Mississippi)
4-9	Western Association of Food Chains Show
5-6	Mississippi Restaurant Hospitality & Equipment Expo
6-7	Garden State Restaurant Show